February 9
February 13
February 15 -17
February 20
February 22 & 24
February 27

March 2-3
March 9

March 13
March 15
March 20
March 23
March 24
March 26

April 3
April 6
April 10
April 13
April 17

April 24

April 28

May 5

May 12

May 19

May 26

May 30 — June 2

Brazos High School

Softball

2018

Hempstead (scrimmage)
Van Vleck

Rice Tournament
Burton

Tidehaven Tournament
Van Vleck

Schulenburg Tournament
Tidehaven

*Rice

*Danbury

*Hitchcock

*La Marque

Schulenburg JV Tournament
*East Bernard

*Rice  Parent Night
*Danbury

*Hitchcock

*La Marque Senior Night
*East Bernard

District Certification
B-District

Area

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Semi-finals
Regional Play-offs
State

Head Coach — Denise Minks
Assistant Coach — Amanda Hatton
Athletic Director — Ned Barrier
Principal — Eric Cormier
Superintendent — Brian Thompson
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WV/V
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6:00
5:00/6:00

6:00

5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30

4:30/6:00
6:00
6:00

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00
6:00
5:00/7:00



