Brazos High School Softball 2018

February 9	Hempstead (scrimmage)		Т	6:00
February 13	Van Vleck	JV/V	T	5:00/6:00
February 15 -17	Rice Tournament	V		
February 20	Burton	V	T	6:00
February 22 & 24	Tidehaven Tournament	V		
February 27	Van Vleck	JV/V	Н	5:00/6:30
March 2-3	Schulenburg Tournament	V		
March 9	Tidehaven	JA/A	T	5:00/6:30
March 13	*Rice	JV/V	Т	
March 15	*Danbury		Н	4:30/6:00
March 20	*Hitchcock	V	Н	6:00
March 23	*La Marque	V	Т	6:00
March 24	Schulenburg JV Tournament			
March 26	*East Bernard	JV/V	Н	5:00/7:00
April 3	*Rice Parent Night	JV/V	Н	5:00/7:00
April 6	*Danbury	JV/V JV/V	T	5:00/7:00
•	•	J V / V		•
April 10	*Hitchcock		T	6:00
April 13	*La Marque Senior Night	V	H	6:00
April 17	*East Bernard	JV/V	T	5:00/7:00
April 24	District Certification			
April 28	B-District			
May 5	Area			
May 12	Regional Quarterfinals			
May 19	Regional Semi-finals			
May 26	Regional Play-offs			
May 30 – June 2	State			
ividy 50 Julie 2	Juic			

Head Coach – Denise Minks
Assistant Coach – Amanda Hatton
Athletic Director – Ned Barrier
Principal – Eric Cormier
Superintendent – Brian Thompson